INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE, MOHAN NAGAR, GHAZIABAD

ITS/RO/NOTICE/09/2022-23/15

HOLIDAY LIST FOR STUDENTS

Date: 11.01.2023

R THE YEAR 2023

S.No. Name of Festival Date Day
1 | New Years Day 01-01-2023 Sunday
2 | Republic Day 26-01-2023 Thursday
3 | Mahashivratri 18-02-2023 Saturday
4 | Holi 08_803523(2133?0 Monday to Wednesday
5 | Ram Navmi 30-03-2023 Thursday
6 | Mahavir Jayanti 04-04-2023 Tuesday
7 | Ambedkar Jayanti 14-04-2023 Friday
8 | Id-ul-Fittr 22-04-2023 Saturday
9 | Id-ul-Zuha 29-06-2023 Thursday
10 | Shiv Ratri 11};)3;?3 g 23 3& Friday & Saturday
11 | Moharram 29-07-2023 Saturday
12 | Independence Day 15-08-2023 Tuesday
13 | Raksha Bandhan 31-08-2023 Thursday
14 | Janmashtmi 07-09-2023 Thursday
15 | pladun-tablor 28-09-2023 Thursday
16 | Gandhi Jayanti 02-10-2023 Monday
17 | Durga Navmi 23-10-2023 Monday
18 | Dusshera (Vijay Dashmi) 24-10-2023 Tuesday
19 | Balmiki Jayanti 28-10-2023 Saturday
20 Egg; a}vl\gf?}gi/)iogeol;cjlhan 11 51_112_%;;0 Saturday to Wednesday
21 | Guru Nanak Birthday 27-11-2023 Monday
22 | Christmas 25-12-2023 Monday

Note: Above holidays are subject to actual date of celebration of festival. In case of any
change in dates respective holiday will also stand changed accordingly.
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